Jordan National (N)

Amman, JOR
15 May 2014, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: RAYAT
RAFIQA
Colour:

Owner: Royal
Stables

Name: RAWAAT
BODOUR

Colour:

Owner: Said Khair
Stables

Name: NASAYEM
ALKHAIR

Colour:

Owner: Said Khair
Stables

Name: SULTANA NK
Colour:
Owner: Al Khatib

Name: MADLEEN NK
Colour:
Owner: Al Khatib
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